ForkeGuse: Ay - 4201 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form C-1
3

Efecive Date: OlL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Form must be Typed
istric| ~ .

—i. - Form must be Signed
SGA? DYes No NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL All blanks must be Filled
Must be approved by KCC five (5) days prior to commencing well
Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, MUST be submitied with this form.

Expected Spud Date: _ October 22, 2011 Spot Description: o

manth " day year

8653

OPERATOR: License# ——

Name: _Petroleum Technologies, Inc.

Address 1: 801 W 47th Street

Address 2: _Suite 412

City: Kansas City State: MO zip: 64112 + 1253

Contact Person: _Alan J. Seaton

Phone: 816-531-6004 -

CONTRACTOR: Licenses#t_ 5909

Name; __Evans Energy Development Inc.

Well Drilfed For: Well Class: Type Equipment:
[X¥loiiw  [Jenh rec nfield Emotary
[ eas I:IStorage Pool Ext. DAir Rotary

Disposal fidcat EICable
Seismic ;
ther:

# of Holes ther

NW_NE _SE _NE gec 32 Twp 14 s R 22 [Xel |w
em)  ggzg EPa— L]

— feetfrom | N/ S Line of Section
595 feet from E /| |wW Line of Section
Is SECTION: Regular Dlrregular‘?

{Note: Locate well on the Section Plat on reverse side)
County: Johnson

Lease Name; REITZ  wenw 20
Field Name: _Edgerton Northeast —

Is this a Prorated / Spaced Field? DYes No
Target Formation(s); _Bartlesville Sand : )
Nearest Lease or unit boundary ling (in footage):
Ground Surface Elevation: . 980" - . feet MSL
Water well within one-quarter mile: E o
Public water supply well within one mile:’__ %:' No
Depth to bottom of fresh water: 150" 7 - S
Depth to bottom of usable water; _300"

Surface Pipe by Alternate: DI II -

595~

le OWWQ: old well information as follows: Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: 20’ -
Operator: tength of Conductor Pipe (if any): N/A —
well Name: Projected Total Depth: _ 800’ —— _
Qriginal Completion Date: ______ Criginal Total Depth: _ Formation at Total Depth: Cherokee .
- Walter Source for Drilling Operations:
-
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore? DYes No i Darm pond [Xother:

If Yes, true vertical depth: ....___
Bottom Hole Location:

KCCDKT# ___. .

DWR Fermit #:

(Note: Apply for Permit with DWR [ " —_—
Will Cores be taken? [Jres [XIno
If Yes, proposed zone:

AFFIDAVIT
The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling. completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.$.A. 55 et. seq.

It is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met:
1. Notify the appropriate district office prior to spudding of well;

2. A copy of the approved notice of intent to drill shall be posted on each drilling rig;

3. The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified below shail be set by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surface pipe shall be set
through all unconsolidated materials plus a minirum of 20 feet into the underlying formation.

4. If the well is dry hole, an agreement between the operator and the district office on plug length and placement is necessary prior to plugging;

5. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or preduction casing is cemented in:

6. If an ALTERNATE N COMPLETION, production pipe shall be cemented from below any usable water to surface within 120 DAYS of spud date.
Or pursuant to Appendix “B” - Eastern Kansas surface casing order #133,891-C, which applies to the KCC District 3 area, alternate Il cem;%CEIVE
must be completed within 30 days of the spud date or the well shall be plugged. in alf cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing. D

| hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and to the best of my knowledge and belief. OC T ] 7 20”

Date; October 14, 2011 Signature of Operator or Agent:

9/~ 23 Y0000

Conductor pipe required feet

Minimum surface pipe required _gL feet per ALT. D 1 E‘Ii’
Approved by:M /O (F-201 .
This authorization expires: W[D-! ?‘9017\

{This authorization void if driiling not started within 12 months of approval date.)

Spud date: Agent:

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division,
130 5. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

—7Title: PreSi_d.*%Gcent . [ 1
Remember to: CH I TA

- File Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification W
Act (KSONA-1} with intent ta Drill; n

- File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Intent to Drilt;

- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date;

- File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders:

- Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;

- Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed (within 60 days);

- Obtain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.

- IWwell will not be drilled or permit has expired (See: authorized expiration date)
please check the box below and return to the address below.

D Well will not be drilled or Permit Expired Date:
Signature of Operator or Agent:

X 2z v




For KCC Use ONLY

weix1s. 09/ 23670000

Side Two

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW

in all cases, please fully complete this side of the form. Include items 1 through 5 at the bottomn of this page.

Operator: Petroleum Technologies, Inc.
Lease: REITZ

Location of Well: County: Johnson

Well Number: 29

Field: Edgerton Northeast

Number of Acres attributable 1o well: 2.6

3,836 feetfrom [ | N /D] S Line of Section
595 feet from E /[ | W Line of Section
Sec, 32 _ Twp 14 S. R22 e [ w

QTR/QTR/QTR/QTR of acreage: NW . NE . SE . NE

Is Section: Regular or D Irregutar

If Section is Irregular, locate well from nearest corner boundary,

CIne[Inw[ ] se[ Jsw

Section corner used:

PLAT

Show location of the well. Show faotage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line. Show the predicted locations of
lease roads, tank balfteries, pipelines and electrical lines, as required by the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Acf (House Bill 2032).

You may aftach a

separate plal if desired.
585' FEL

LEGEND

O Well Location
[ Tank Battery Location
———— Pipeline Location
Electric Line Location
= | ease Road Location

EXAMPLE

3836' FSL

SEWARD CO. 3390'FEL

NOTE: In ail cases locate the spot of the proposed drilling locaton.

In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

4 sections, etc.
. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line (in footage).

CG-8 for gas wells).

. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the south / north and east / west cutside section lines.
. If proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage attribution plat must be attached: (CO-7 for oil wells;

. The predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines.

1980’ FSL.

RECEIVEp
OCT 17 201

KCC WICHITA

1. The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections,



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
QiL & GAs CONSERVATION DivISION

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITHTHE

Form KSONA-1

July 2070

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
Ali bianks must be Filled

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT
/S 07/~ 2367l-CoOD
This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Driff); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 {Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: C-1 (Iment) DCB-1 {Cathodic Protection Borehote Intent) |:|T-1 {Transfer) |:|CP-1 (Plugging Application)

OPFERATOR: License # 8653
name: Cetroleum Technologies, Inc.

Address 1: 801 W 47th Street
Address - Ouite 412

city: Kansas City swate: MO
Contact Person: Alan J. Seaton
Phone: ( 816 ) 531-6904 Fax: ( 816 ) 531-6905
ajseaton@swhbell.net

. 1253

7p: 64112

Email Address:

Wel! Location:
N_"l"ﬁﬁﬁ Sec, 32 Twp. 14 S. R 22 EasEIWesl
County: Johnson

REITZ

Lease Name: Well #: 29 P

if filing & Form T-1 for muitiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of
the lease below:

Surface Owner Information:
Name: ENgeImann Farms LLC

Address 1: 2000 W. 68th St.

Address 2:
city: Mission Hills

State: KS Zip: 66021

When filing a Form T-1 involving muitiple surface owners, attach an additional
sheet listing all of the information o the left for each surface owner. Surface
owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
county, and in the real esiate property tax records of the county treasurer.

If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipefines, and electrical fines. The locations shown on the plat
are prefiminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-T plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following o the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1} a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being fled is @ Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat{s} required hy this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

D 1 have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To miligate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this formn, the KSONA-1

form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

I hereby certify thal the statements made herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief,

RECEIVED
0CT 17 2011

Date: October 14, 2011 Signature of Operator or Agent: M Title: President MCC WF\F ”T,"

Mail ta: KCC - Conservation Division. 130 S. Market - Room 2078. Wichita. Kansas 67202



KANSAS CORPORATION ComMmISSION Form CDP-1

May 2010
OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DIvisION Form must be Typec
APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT
Submit in Duplicate
Operator Name:  Petroleum Technologies, Inc. License Number: 8653
Operator Address: 8§01 W 47th Street Suite 412 Kansas City MO 64112
Contact Person: Alan J. Seaton Phone Number:  8§16-531 -6904
Lease Name & WellNo. RE|TZ 29 Pit Location (QQQQ):
Type of Pit: Pit is: M - _EE_ -_SE_ - L\‘E_
[ ] Emergency Pit [] Bum Pit [X! Proposed [ ] Existing Sec._ 92 Twp. 14 R._22 _ East [ | West
{_| Settling Pit Drilling Pit If Existing, date constructed: 3,836 Feet from [ | North / [ South Line of Section
|| Workover Pit [] Haul-off pit — 595 , .
(WP Supaiy API No or Year Dreq) Pit capacity: Feet from |X| East / [ | West Line of Section
(bis) | Johnson __County
Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water Area? [ ]Yes No Chloride concentration: — _mgh
(For Emergency Pits and Seftling Pits only)
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
Xlves [ ] No [J¥Yes IX]No Native Clay
Pit dimensions (all but working pits): L_ Length (feet) Jdeth (feet) [:] N/A: Steel Pits
Depth from ground level to deepest point: __ 6 {feet) D No Pit
If the pit is lined give a brief description of the liner Describe procedures for pericdic maintenance and determining
material, thickness and installation procedure. liner integrity, including any special monitoring.
Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit: Depth to shallowest fresh water_m@___u feet.
Source of information: ('/\
_ M5 ket Depthotwaterwel . 149 et [ ] measured wellowner [ ] electric log [ Jxowr %
Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY: Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY: T
Producing Formation: Type of materiai utilized in drillingAworkover: fresh water . E}
Number of preducing wells on lease: ___ Number of working pits to be utilized: 1 . - le
ird d kfill
Barrels of fluid produced daily: _ . Abandonment procedure: a ryan bac fi N
Does the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled fluids to _ _ - g\
flow into the pit? || Yes [:] No Drili pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.
I hereby certify that the above statements are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and beief. RE CE]VED
i 2T 12 201
October 14, 2011 e o
Date - Signature of Applicant or Agent CCC W!C T
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY ]
[ fLiner [ ] steetpit [ArFac [ ]Rrras
Date Received: _/0~¢7 —/{ _ Permit Number: Permit Date: _7¢ —/ 5 —~/{ |ease Inspection: | X]Yes | | No

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




kg
VS JOTENES
AT e, '\“}
Conservation Division v e ¥ e

Finney State OHfice Building a I l S aS : 37
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 e Sleaareany

Wichita, KS 672023802 Corporation Commission

Fax: 316-3376211

http:/ /kec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman
Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

October 18, 2011

Petroleum Technologies, Inc.
801 W 47" St Ste 412
Kansas City, MO 64112-1253

RE: Driliing Pit Application
Reitz Lease Well No. 29
NE/4 Sec. 32-14S-22E
Johnson County, Kansas

Dear Sir or Madam:

Sam Brownback, Governor

District staff has inspected the above referenced location and has determined that the reserve
pit shali be constructed without slots, the bottom shall be flat and reasonably level, and the
free fluids must be removed. The fluids are to be removed from the reserve pit immediately

after drilling operations have ceased.

If production casing is set all completion fluids shall be removed from the workin
daily. NO completion fluids or non-exempt wastes shall be placed in the reserve pit.

The fluids should be taken to an authorized disposal well. Please cali the District Office at
432-2300 when the fluids have been removed. Please file form CDP-5 (August 2004),
Exploration and Production Waste Transfer, within 30 days of fluid removal. Conservation
division forms are available through our office and on the KCC web site:

www.kcc. state . ks.us/conservation/forms.

g pits

(620)

A copy of this letter should be posted in the doghouse along with the approved Intent to

Drill.

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact the undersigned at the
address. '

Sincerely,

Hondlea,
Kathy Haynes
Environmental Protection and Remediation Department

cc: File

above




PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
VAN, 9/-2 320 (- OOOO

October 14, 2011

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202

Rick:

Enclosed please find 11 - Notice of Intent to Drill Forms (C-1’s), along with all
attachments. Also enclosed are copies of the two closest water well records. The water
well record for the NE quarter of section 32 does not exist in this quarter section,

according to the farmer no well and no house existed on this property. We used the other
water well record enclosed as closest water well within one mile.

Sincerely,
Petroleum Technologies, Inc.

ﬂ@ﬁ—-

Alan J. Seaton
President

Enclosures

RECEIVED
OCT 17 201

KCC WICHITA

801 West 47th Street, Suite 412, Kansas Gity, Missouri 64112 (816) 531-6904



USEL Thiis wiZe. welf

USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL 1
POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY,
PRINT CLEARLY.

Powt (L

WATER WELL RECORD
KSA B2a-1201-1215

Konias Department of Health and
Environment-Division of Environment
{Water well Controctors)

Topeka, Keonsas 66620

Cou action -/ Saction number Township number Range number
1. Location of wall; yohnson F
SWis SEwvs SWin 33 v1h (Nr22 E

2. Distance and direction from neorast 2% wlﬁii:. Sw gardner ) K

Street oddrass of well location if in city:

3. Owner of well: Royl K. Wilson
fr. oret: 12920 W, 96th
Ciry, state, zip code: Lenexa, Ks, 66215

1)
Locate with "X* in section befow: Sken:h map; 6. Bore holo dio, ﬁ.a_ in. Completion dote e
N V— Wall depth .]J-LQ. ft.
[ ' lq/ 7. & Cable tool __ Rotary __ Driven __ Dug
- N:N I . r\IIE - \ pu ; ___ Hollow 1od __ Jetted __ Bored __ Reverse rotary
& : : B. Use:)(_ Domestic __ Public supply . industry
oW | E __ lrrigalion ___ Alr conditioning __ Stock
n ' It * é}‘ __lown  __ Ol lield woter __ Othar
- rﬂ:_ - 5|E T s }?aﬂ D &Cming: Material ; eight: Above or below
! ! Thteaded Wulded |rSur'I'nca in.
S / RMP-ﬁ. qulphl Ibs. /.
I 1 Mile m——) - Dig n. to | &99 deprh' oll Th\dme i nn:ha: or
5, Type and color of material From Te Dia. ——in. to f. d""héﬂ' N”
Surface 0 x ﬁcre Mani crurer smame
lime L 12 Bl
. \ . Myes L1857 f‘—
Shale(dark) IZ2 115 Vsiommn
lime 1 8 29 | set between 30 ft. and 1 fi.
shale (med.gre 2 6 fr. ans it.
( g Y ) ? 3 Gravel pock? 32 SSize range of murerial.i;al__,.,éa—‘
1 ( y) ) 0 Dzi 11, Static water level: mo./day/yr.
]S-ha e greenlsh arey '5]’{& '1?0 U0 . 0. below land surfoce Date 8= 576

ime . . .
shale (med.gfey) 105138 "% P"'""'f"g leval below lond surfaces:

N o= L4 - t. after hrs. pumping g.p.m.
lime (1t. gTEY) 130 13“ ft. after hes. pumping . g.p.m.
chale { dk . g-| ]m-m-y) 1 W1 3 Estimated maximum yield g.p.m,
1ime 1 :—3,;8 1 g 13, Warer sample submitted; mo./day/yt,
lime 1I+5 1u ey YRS _ X Ne Dole

14. Wall hecd completion:

X Pitless odaptar Inchas abave grode

15. Well grouted ?

with: X__ Neat_gement toni e Concrate
Dapth: From _L ft. to _i2

CASING DRILLED AND SLOTED 30'to 149°

16, Neorest source of possible contamination:

verforations: 3/32

ft. 1_0.0_._.. Direction ..—SE_XTypu _B-E-PIi [

customer installed water system

{Use o sacond shast if needed}

Well disinfected upon completion? Yes No
17. Bump: X Notimtolled
Manufacturer's nome
Modet number HP Volts
Length of drop plpe —————— 1. copacity g.p.m.
Typa:
. Submersible wmnrs Turbine
| —. Raciptocating
— Centrifugnl — Othar

i R kf } 3@@;@@%3&&%%% fetol

20, Water well contractor's certification:
This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report

it true to the best of my knowledge and bellsf.

Topography: F.E.Young Drilling 240
—H Buslness na License Na.

X Slope Address &
= Upland Sipned Dat EL
e

forward the white, blue and pink copies to the Deportmant of Health and Environment / Form WWC-5

RECEIVED

0CT 17 201
CC WICHITA




AO!S :‘-'t E—'.«:(-.b‘l"

e ————
USE TYPEWRITER OR BALL
POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY,
PHNT CLEARLY. WATER WELL RECORD Kanwn Department of Health ond
KSA B20-1201-1215 Environment=Division of Environment
{Woter wall Contractors)
Topeka, Kansar9&b20
County Fraction Section number Township number Range number
1. Location of well: Johnson Sgﬂ MEW e 3;7 . /4_ A, 220 -
2. Distance and diraction fmm necreit town of E A, 3. Owner of wall: H)S.; A L ' MAL
5 add of wall | lf T 45 S‘Dé A‘ x R.R. or strwet:
ront ress of well location
- " EDq geTou KS, e, sore, zip cose EDﬁEﬁ'TbM KB &éo2/
4, Locote with " X" in section below: Skarch mop: 6. Bore hole dau Tin. Completion daf
N O wall deprhed L7 1.
I ' | | 7. X Cobls tool __Rotory __ Driven __ Dug
1 p ®
- NW === = NE== wELL' ’g . Hollow rod _ Jatted _ Bored __ Revarse rofary
- : : ﬁ ' 8. Use: ¥ Domastic _. Public wpply  ___ Indushry
W 1 , 3 P@ t 4&,..” . lrrigation __ Air conditioning __ Stock
7 ! I HouSE ‘\ . bown __ Oil figld water ___ Other
= W —| - SE e ' 2 ¥. Coaing: Maiwinl.em Haight; Above or below
| 1 3
) 1 Threaded ____ Welded SutFoce in.
5 - ’rﬁﬂ K _l/y CIRET pve X Weight Tbs /1.
1 Mile <) Dia. 2. in, !om':. depth!Woll Thickness: incher or
5. Type ond colot of materiol From To Dig. e In. to — H. depth el No.
10. Scregn: Manuf lﬂ:ﬂml
So0il & Joint Clay _ 14| 6 14 =
Type /e —_—
z8 th
Blue. Lime 3] 14( 17 i:wm . ond I&n.
_% fr, ond .
Hard San dy Gray Shale 6 17 23 Gravel puck?_L Size range of material
W#hite Lime 22| 23| 45 [ 11_gatic wate level: . /doy,
ft. balew land surfoce  Dete
Black Slale S| 45| 50 | 12. pumping isval Balow land surfaces:
fr, after hrs. puUmping . @.p.m.
Blue Lime~ possible water 8| s0| 58 1. after by, pumping —_ g.pn.
Estimoted maximum yield _l_ﬁ-—n.p,m.
Hal"d Gr ay Shale 5 58 65 13. Waoter unphxmbmimd: ma , Jday/yr .
Yas e NO Date
Blue Lime 21+ 63 8? \;{. Wall heod completion:
Gray Shale 1 8? 88 | = Fitless adapte S__In:hunbon'nﬁ
] 15, Wall grovted?
Red Shale 5 88 93 With:, MNeat cemant Bentonite _____ Concrete | _
2 Depth: From fr. to fi,
Gray Sand 11} 93 107 16. MNaearest source of s coptamination: geﬂi 'g
- r 1, mL Dlrlchw Type .
Blue Lime 7 10 7 111 >W.ll disinfacted upon completion? X, Ym -
. 17, Pump: Nor instotled =
White Lime 12 115 127 Manufacturer's nome ed cket
Model number Vol
Gray Shale 15 12? 11}2 hm!hofdropm f1. copacity Lg P MT
Typs:
Blue Lime 1 6 11-{-2 1 58 . Submenible . Turbine
—_— et _— Reciprocet
Gray Shmle (iUse a second shest if nesded) 12|158{170| T Censifogal _ O £
18, Elevyatien: 19. Remorks: 20, Water wall conlracter's certification:
This wall wes drilled under my jurisdiction and this report
Ts trus to the best of my knowledge and hluf w -
Topography: BuAwWKJATER WELL QJLL [QZ =
I sere o Pe ek Tt v ls
fond . .
: ‘:’:Ilay Signed ized repreentative Dat

Forword the white, blus and pink coples to the Department of Health and Environment Form Ww(C-3

RECENVED v
0CT 7 201

KEC WICHITA




N
TYPEWRITER OR BALL
POINT PEN-PRESS FIRMLY,
PRINT CLEARLY. WATER WELL RECORD ' Kansos Deportment of Haalth ond
KSA B2e=1201-1215 Envirorment-Division of Environment
(Water well Contractors}
Topeka, Korsos 68420
Count.y Froction Saction number Township rumber Range rumber
1. Lecation of well:
174 /4 4 T SR E/W
2. Distance and direction from nearest town or clty: 3. Owner of wall: Ha 5. AlTman
addras of wail locath R.R, or itrent:
Strest ats of wail location if in city: City, stote, ;ipcd.,Edserton,Ka.nsas ééo R..I‘
4. Locate with " X" in section below: Sketeh mop: 6. Bore hole diél% in. Complation dﬂh\Mé
N Well depth ft.
¥ : : 7.3 Coble ool _ Rotory _ Orlven _ Dup
e e MW e = = NE== —— Holiow rod __ Jatted __ Borsd __ Reverse rotory
* : : E J &, Use: X Domestic __ Public supply  __ Industry
3w } n € P A 3 __ Imigation __ Alr conditiontg ___ Skock
N J 1 __ Lown o Qil llald water __ Other
l - ‘1"_- --Sf -° ?. Cosing: Mumiul_ii'hlyln-. Above or below
1
! 1 Threaded Waided Bufoee _________in.
-
H RMP ﬁ'ﬁ :w-igm Ibs. /Ft,
pot—— | Milp ——ai Dig___s‘m_ [ o N 158 d.pnh:W\:H Thickness: inchas or
5, Typs and color of material From To | 0is.——in. to __ ft. depthlgege No.
10. Scresen: Monufocturar's name
White Lime 6l170 176 | 7 —
s Slat/gouze Length
1 -]
Blue Lime 9 1?6 85 Set betwean f. and .
White Lime 8 (185193 . ond : f.
Grovel pack? — 5iza ronge of materiol e
8 1 20 11, Static water lavel: o /day/yr .
Gray Shale 93 5 e [t below lond wrfoce Daota
White Lime 12 205 217 | Pumping lavel below land mrfaces:
ft. after brs. pomping —— - 9.p.m.
Gray Shale 21? t. ofter bry. pumpl g-p.m
Extimoted miximum yiald g.p.m.
13. Waber somple submitied: mo ./day/yr -
Yoi No Date
14, Well heod completion:
X Pitlass odapter Inches ubove grode
15. Wall grouted? |
With:_____ Meot cement __2(_ Bentonite . .. Cencrate -
Depth: From #. o fr. l
16. Nearest source of pouslble contomination:
ftr. e Diraction Type
Wall disinfected upon completion? X Y& _____No I
17, Pump: Not instplled
o voen Rod Tacket ’°|
Madal number HP Volts
Length of drop plpe eem—————— Ft. copatity —a—-g.p.m. Fm
Type:
. Submnersible e Turbipa
P —n. Ruciprocating |
(Use o sucond shoet If needed) Cantrifugal _ Other ?
18. Elevation: 1%, Remorks: 20. Woter well conitactor's certifleation: |
This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report
- is trus 1o the best of my knowledge and belisf, -
Topography: [ [} 7 = |
. Hi Businam name Licersa No.{
Slops Addres v ] = I
' Uplond . L,
Volley Stgned thorized representative Dare I
Forward the white, blue and pink copiss fo the Departmant of Heolth and Envirenment Form WWC-5

RECEIVEL
OCT 17 201

KEC WICHTA

MI-1023




